SLOVENSKY
FUTBALOVY ZVAZ

Obsadenie rozhodcov a delegatov SFZ ¢.3 (26.7.2019)

Fortuna liga, 3.kolo

3.8.018,00
019,00

4.8. 018,00
019,00

Il.liga, 3.kolo
2.8. 017,00

3.8. 017,00

019,00

4.8.010,30

Senica-Slovan
Zilina-Tren¢in
Ruzomberok-Pohronie
Z.Moravce-Michalovce
Trnava-Nitra
Sered-D.Streda

B.Bystrica-Ruzomberok B
L.Mikulas-Slovan B
Komarno-Puchov
Dubnica-Samorin
Bardejov-Trebisov
Poprad-FC Kosice
Skalica-Podbrezova
Petrzalka-Zilina B

Glova,Vorel,Vitko,Sedlak,Schneider,Hracho, TV
Marhefka,Bednar,Jekkel,Michel,Boc,Suchy

Somolani A.,Benko,Borsanyi,Ochotnicky, OlSavsky,Sekeres
Ocenas,Roszbeck,Hrmo,Gemzicky,Vorel, Medved
Kruzliak,Ferenc,Bobko R. st.,Ruc,Svarc,Sluk, TV
PreSinsky,Somolani T.,Pozor,Kralovi¢,Benedikovi¢, Zabransky

Malarik,Janosik,Halicek,Jurenka,Budac,Cuninka
Ciernik,Spivak,Mihalik,Kozak, Jaska,Vais
Kolofik,Jankovi¢, Stofik, Parilak,Medovi¢,Kopéa
Kiss,Budac, Straka T.,Papuca,Repa,Makovy
Gresko,Adédm,Poracky,Kmec,Eperjesi, Kakas¢ik
Nemcek,Hrcka D.,Kuba,Kacenga,Forgon,Varno
Dohal,Zakech,Sukenikova, lhring,Jasenak, Sipo$
Valent,Sluk,Kosecky,Marsal,Panak, Likavsky
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